Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

967

189

217

92

80

14

20
1.579

Millones ($)
11.570,21
3.442,16
1.881,57
967,01
860,57
324,85
597,85

19.644,22

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

MEDELLIN

BOGOTA

MEDELLIN

BOHE0TA

POR SUCURSAL

W BOE0TA .
B MEDE LN 17.5%

oAl
B BARRANOUILLA.  49%
B BUCAFAMAMNGA  44%
FALES

1.7%

W FEREIRA AT
Ttk 100.0°%
B BOSOTA E1.2%
B MEDELLIN 120

ALl 13,7%
B BARRANOUILLA  585%
B BUCARAMANGS.  51%

EALES 0.5%
B PEREIRA 1.%%
Ttk 100,0%
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